
 

2024 Summer Calendar (Overall) 

 
OPTIONAL practice sessions for ALL players 

• Tuesday, May 28 – Practice 645 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Wednesday, May 29 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Thursday, May 30 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

 
Middle School and Youth: MANDATORY practice sessions start. High School: OPTIONAL practice sessions  

• Tuesday, June 4 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Wednesday, June 5 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Thursday, June 6 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

 

High School: MANDATORY practice sessions start.  MS/Youth: MANDATORY Practice continues 

• Tuesday, June 11 - Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Wednesday, June 12 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Thursday, June 13 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 
 

• June 15/16 (Sat / Sun) – Tournament (Balt Summer Kickoff /Balt MD) - HS Maroon (25 and 26 Teams) 
 

• June 15/16 (Sat / Sun) – Tournament (Millon/Balt MD) - HS Maroon (27 team) 
 

• June 15/16 (Sat / Sun) – Tournament (Summer Slam/ West Chester, PA) - HS Navy (25, 26 and 27 team) 

 

• Tuesday, June 18 - Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Wednesday, June 19 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Thursday, June 20 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 
 

• June 22/23 (Sat / Sun) - Tournament (Summer Cup /North East, MD) – HS Navy & All MS / Youth 

 

• Tuesday, June 25 - Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Wednesday, June 26 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:45 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

 

• June 29/30 (Sat / Sun) - Tournament (Elite National / Edgewood, MD) – HS Maroon & Navy Teams) 

 

HS Navy teams are now done with their 3 Tournaments. 

 

Off: Monday, July 1 to Monday, July 8, 2024 

 

• Tuesday, July 9 - Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:30 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Wednesday, July 10 – Practice 400 to 6:00 PM (HS) and 6:30 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 
 

• July 12/14 (Fri / Sun) – Tournament (NLF Championships (Stonybrook / Long Island) - HS Maroon Teams 
 

• July 13/14 (Fri / Sun) – Tournament (Pipe City (Vernon Hills, IL) - All MS / Youth Teams 

 

HS Maroon teams are now done with their 3 Tournaments. 

 

• Tuesday, July 16 - Practice 6:30 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 

• Wednesday, July 17 – Practice 6:30 to 830 PM (MS / Youth) 
 

• July 20/21 (Sat / Sun) – Tournament (NLC (Niagara Falls, NY) - All MS / Youth Teams 
 

All MS / Youth Teams are now done with their 3 tournaments 


